Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Sutton - (784464) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.15
58.53
59.04
59.48

1:02.55
1:09.14
1:11.44
1:11.61
1:13.18
1:13.44
1:13.87
1:16.58

1:18.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.15
58.53
59.04
59.48

1:02.55
1:09.14
1:11.44
1:11.61
1:13.87

1:13.18
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

509
449
438
428
368
272
247
245
230
227
223
200
189

WA Pts

509
449
438
428
368
272
247
245
223
230

Round

H

I I T

Round

H

I I T

Date

15/11/14
17/10/14
01/12/13
21/04/13
27/10/112
21/01/12
30/04/11
17/04/11
16/10/10
25/04/10
20/11/10
24/01/10
25/10/09

Date

15/11/14
17/10/14
01/12/13
21/04/13
27/10/12
21/01/12
30/04/11
17/04/11
20/11/10
16/10/10

Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Meeting National d’Automne
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet
The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Biggleswade Open Meet

Rugby SC Open Meet 2011

City of Leicester Age Group Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Leicester Age Groups

Boldmere Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Chase Roe Buck Open Meet

Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Meeting National d’/Automne

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Rugby SC Open Meet 2011

City of Leicester Age Group Meet
Boldmere Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Venue

Leicester
France
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Rugby
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Birmingham
Maidenhead

Wolverhampton

Venue

Leicester
France
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Rugby
Braunstone
Birmingham

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:13.44 227 25/04/10 Leicester Age Groups Braunstone Northampton 2
1:16.58 200 H 24/01/10  Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Northampton 2
1:18.11 189 H 25/10/09 Chase Roe Buck Open Meet Wolverhampton Northampton 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



