Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Sutton - (784464) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.15	509	Н	15/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
58.53	449		17/10/14	Meeting National d'Automne	France	Northampton	2
59.04	438	Н	01/12/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet	Nuneaton	Northampton	2
59.48	428	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
1:02.55	368	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Northampton	3
1:09.14	272	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
1:11.44	247		30/04/11	Rugby SC Open Meet 2011	Rugby	Northampton	3
1:11.61	245		17/04/11	City of Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
1:13.18	230	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
1:13.44	227		25/04/10	Leicester Age Groups	Braunstone	Northampton	2
1:13.87	223		20/11/10	Boldmere Open Meet	Birmingham	Northampton	2
1:16.58	200	Н	24/01/10	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Northampton	2
1:18.11	189	Н	25/10/09	Chase Roe Buck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.15	509	Н	15/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
58.53	449		17/10/14	Meeting National d'Automne	France	Northampton	2
59.04	438	Н	01/12/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet	Nuneaton	Northampton	2
59.48	428	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
1:02.55	368	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Northampton	3
1:09.14	272	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
1:11.44	247		30/04/11	Rugby SC Open Meet 2011	Rugby	Northampton	3
1:11.61	245		17/04/11	City of Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
1:13.87	223		20/11/10	Boldmere Open Meet	Birmingham	Northampton	2
1:13.18 Copyright 2024	230 4	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:13.44	227		25/04/10	Leicester Age Groups	Braunstone	Northampton	2
1:16.58	200	Н	24/01/10	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Northampton	2
1:18.11	189	Н	25/10/09	Chase Roe Buck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS